2018-2019
Bell, Lunch, &
Shuttle Schedules

Bell Schedule

1st Period 9:00-10:30
2nd Period  10:35-12:05
Flex Time 12:10-12:35
3rd Period 12:40-2:40
4th Period 2:45-4:15

Shuttle Schedule &

CTE Center Shuttle Schedule
FHS Pick-Up/ FHS Return

15t 8:15 /10:35

2"10:35/ 12:35

34 12:50/ 2:45

4t 2:50/ 4:40

A

A & B Days

A LUNCH (Class: 1:10-2:40)
* Science

AG / Med. Term

Choir / Band / Orchestra

Credit Recovery / Learning Lab
Off Campus Courses @ CTEC
and Reedy

B LUNCH (Class: 12:40-1:10/1:40-2:40)
Math

» CTE Classes @ FHS

*except AG/Med. Term.

C LUNCH (Class: 12:40-1:40/2:10- 2:40)
* English

* Broadcasting / Prof. Comm.

» Foreign Languages

D LUNCH (Class: 12:40-2:10)
Social Studies

PE / Dance

Visual Arts

Health

12:40

1:10

1:10

1:40

1:40

2:10

2:10

2:40



