## 2018-2019 Bell, Lunch, & Shuttle Schedules



Bell Schedule	A & B Days	TIME
1st Period9:00-10:302nd Period10:35-12:05Flex Time12:10-12:353rd Period12:40-2:404th Period2:45-4:15	<ul> <li>Science</li> <li>AG / Med. Term</li> <li>Choir / Band / Orchestra</li> </ul>	12:40 - 1:10
Shuttle Schedule CTE Center Shuttle Schedule FHS Pick-Up/ FHS Return	<ul> <li><u>B LUNCH</u> (Class: 12:40-1:10/1:40-2:40)</li> <li>Math</li> <li>CTE Classes @ FHS *<i>except AG/Med. Term.</i></li> </ul>	1:10 - 1:40
1 <sup>st</sup> 8:15 / 10:35 2 <sup>nd</sup> 10:35/ 12:35 3 <sup>rd</sup> 12:50/ 2:45 4 <sup>th</sup> 2:50/ 4:40	<ul> <li><u>C LUNCH</u> (Class: 12:40-1:40/2:10- 2:40)</li> <li>English</li> <li>Broadcasting / Prof. Comm.</li> <li>Foreign Languages</li> </ul>	1:40 - 2:10
	<ul> <li><u>D LUNCH</u> (Class: 12:40-2:10)</li> <li>Social Studies</li> <li>PE / Dance</li> <li>Visual Arts</li> <li>Health</li> </ul>	2:10 - 2:40